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整机合理匹配，整机续航能力高

优化了电控，克服了长下坡溜车;

合理的转向机构，降低转弯中轮胎磨损;

蓄电池驱动，绿色环保。

电驱
ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE 标准配置参数PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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安全工作载荷

延伸平台安全工作载荷

最大工作人数

最大工作高度(A+2)

整机长度(B)

整机宽度(C)

整机高度（围栏折叠）

整机高度（围栏未折叠）

平台延伸尺寸

机器行使速度（收藏/举升）

上升/下降速度

最大爬坡能力

工作最大允许角度

整机重量

型号

Platform Capacity

Capacity On Deck Extension

Platform Occupants

Work Height

Overall Length  (B)

Overall Width  (C)

Overall Height - Rails Down

Overall Height - Rails Up

Platform Extension

Drive Speed(Lowered/Elevated) 

Lift / Lower Time

Gradeability

Max. Slope

Machine Weight

230kg

113kg

2

10m

2.4m

0.83m

1.95m

2.32m

0.9m

3.5/0.8km/h

31/40sec

25%

1.5°/3°

2140kg

450kg

113kg

2

10m

2.42m

1.18m

1.73m

2.30m

0.9m

4/0.8km/h

35/40sec

25%

1.5°/3°

2715kg

320kg

113kg

2

12m

2.47m

1.18m

1.86m

2.43m

0.9m

4/0.8km/h

58/48sec

25%

2°/3°

3000kg

320kg

113kg

2

14m

2.47m

1.18m

1.99m

2.56m

0.9m

4/0.8km/h

58/60sec

25%

1.5°/3°

3300kg

230kg

120kg

2

7.8m

1.86m

0.76m

1.84m

2.14m

0.9m

4/0.8km/h

16/28sec

25%

1.5°/3°

1610kg

 SS0407E SS0507E SS0607E  AS0607E

230Kg

120Kg

2

7.8m

1.86m

0.81m

1.84m

2.14m

0.9m

4/0.8Km/h

16/28sec

25%

1.5°/3°

1620Kg

 AS0607WE

380Kg

113Kg

2

7.9m

2.40m

0.83m

1.83m

2.19m

0.9m

3.5/0.8Km/h

30/34sec

25%

1.5°/3°

2000Kg

 AS0608E AS0808E  AS0812E AS1012E  AS1212E

Optimization and match of hydraulic 
system delivers longer lasting 
performance 

Optimized electronic control system for 
better brake ability on a long downhill 

Improved steering mechanism reduces 
tire wear during turning

Battery powered with zero emission 
and environmental-friendly

240kg

113kg

2

5.6m

1.53m

0.76m

1.82m

2.06m

0.6m

4/0.5km/h

25/18sec

25%

1.5°/3°

880kg

230kg

113kg

2

6.3m

1.53m

0.81m

1.9m

2.15m

0.6m

4/0.5km/h

25/20sec

25%

1.5°/3°

970kg

230kg

113kg

2

7.5m

1.53m

0.81m

2m

2.275m

0.6m

3.8/0.5km/h

32/27sec

25%

1.5°/3°

1300kg


